

SPORTS 13

www.freepressjournal.in FREE PRESS

INDORE THURSDAY NOVEMBER 15, 2018

Second round

events, whether it's the Asian Games, CWG or World Championships.

So I am happy with the performances (of the shuttlers) and looking forward to the coming year," the chief national coach explained. Gopichand was speaking after launching the 'Mumbai Games', which the organisers have claimed to be the world's first ever city-level franchise-based multi-sport, multi-age sports extravaganza. Srikanth is currently ranked ninth among men in the world, while Rio Olympics silver medalist Sindhu is ranked second among the women.

"In this year, we had the major events- Commonwealth Games, Asian Games and World Championships- and we have been successful (in those) and that was our target for this year. And I'm happy that at the end of the year they (players) are able to maintain their rankings," added Gopichand.

CHANGE OF NAME

Every Should Know that before my marriage my name was Manisha Geete D/o Jagdish Chandra

It was Sindhu's fourth win over the Thai

Tough to become a standout Kabaddi player: Faizel

MUMBAI: In no time he has become one of the latest posterboys in Indias cash-rich Pro Kabaddi League (PKL) but U Mumba skipper Fazel Atrachali, the Iranian defender, feels it is a tough task to become a standout player in a country like India, the powerhouse of this game for several years. Fazel, who has led his Mumbai-based team to become one of the strongest contenders of this year's title, shared his experiences with an exclusive chat with IANS.

GORANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. 32-33, Sector-F, Sanwer Road, Indore (M.P.)
CIN: L28121MP1995PLC009170 website: goraniindustries.com
email-id: gorani.industries@yahoo.com Telephone No.- 0731-2723201 Fax- 2723200
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018 (RS. IN LAKHS except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year
		30.09.2018	30.09.2017	Ended
1	Total Income from Operations	485.40	597.75	903.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)#	11.07	31.79	29.90
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	11.07	31.79	29.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	8.06	31.79	21.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	8.06	31.79	21.97
6	Equity Share Capital	516.52	506.13	516.52
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings per share (in Rs.) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	0.15	0.58	0.40
	(a) Basic			
	(b) Diluted			

Note:-

A. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.goraniindustries.com.

B. The impact on net profit/(Loss), total comprehensive income or other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a foot note: N.A.

C. # - Exceptional items adjusted in the statement of profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

Place: Indore
Date: 14.11.2018
Anil Gorani - (Whole Time Director) - DIN: 0055540
Sanjay Gorani (Managing Director) - DIN: 0055531

SAM INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN: L70102MP1994PLC041416
Regd. Office: Village: Dakachiyas, A. B. Road, Tehsil: Sanwer, District: Indore-453771 M.P.
Tel: 0091-731-4229717. Fax: 0731-4229724.
Email: secretarial@sam-industries.com • Website: www.sam-industries.com

Extract of Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2018 (Rs. in Lakh except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2018	30.09.2018	30.09.2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
01	Total Income from operations (net)	236.27	494.57	332.27
02	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax			